TOWN OF GRIMSBY 2023 CONSOLIDATED FEES & CHARGES SCHEDULE F - CLERKS

	19.00	-	19.00
	24.00	-	24.00
	13.50	-	13.50
each page, black & white	0.20	-	0.2
payable with application	5.00	-	5.0
per 1/4 hour required to search & retrieve records	7.50	-	7.50
per 1/4 hour required to prepare records for release	7.50	-	7.50
per 1/4 hour if needed to develop program to retrieve information	15.00	-	15.00
per disk	10.00	-	10.0
if anticipated fees are \$25.00 or more. If the estimate is greater than \$100	0.00, a 50% deposit is	required.	
	281.85	36.64	318.49
	200.00	-	200.00
	100.00	-	100.00
	52.00	-	52.00
	payable with application per 1/4 hour required to search & retrieve records per 1/4 hour required to prepare records for release per 1/4 hour if needed to develop program to retrieve information per disk	24.00 13.50	24.00 -

Commercial Licence				
Hawker & Peddler	Resident	22.16	-	22.16
	Non - Resident	107.19	-	107.19
Refreshment Vehicle	Chip wagon (per unit)	107.19	-	107.19
	Hot dog cart (per unit)	80.91	-	80.91
	Ice cream bicycle (1st)	53.60	-	53.60
	Ice cream bicycle (each additional)	27.31	-	27.31
	Fire Dept. inspection (if required)	107.19	-	107.19
Lottery Licence	3% of the value of the prize	varies	-	varies
Marriage Licence		127.50	-	127.50
<u> </u>			<u>'</u>	
Liquor Licence/Special eve	ents	25.75	-	25.75

OTHER

Town of Grimsby Pins	\$0.40 - \$0.53 per pin	varies	yes	varies
Routine Disclosure Fee		10.00	-	10.00